1 Kingston SSDNow A400 240GB Internal Solid State
Drive (SA400S37/240GIN) | B079TH8YZQ ( Kingston
SSDNow A400 240GB Internal Soli ) 

₹1,955.94 ₹0.00 2 ₹3,911.88 9% CGST ₹352.06 ₹4,616.00

9% SGST ₹352.06
Shipping Charges ₹16.94 -₹16.94 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹704.12 ₹4,616.00
Amount in Words:
Four Thousand Six Hundred And Sixteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
ANANDIT INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,
Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Village Vahuli, Bhiwandi,
Thane
BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAICA2003N